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RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 MALARGA GRAZING CO RATINGS BAND 0 - 50 Handicap
1000 metres

01
02

03
04

05

07

08

10

11

12

Costa Catori(Debra Corbett)
Black Country(Jason Judge)

Hey Pumpkin(Pat Webster)

Craiglea Bronte(Krystle Johnston)

Daunting Instinct(Malcolm Bailey)

I'm A Chocoholic(Stephanie
Sixtus)

Flawless Ambition(Bob Murray)
I'm Famous(Grant Parker)

French Wish(Lyn Petersen)

The Storm(Simon Elix)

$10000

Ms Kelly Gates

Ms Hannah
Richardson

Ms Chloe Lowe

Ms Kayla
Johnston

Ms Hannah
Phillips
Adam Spinks

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

Ms Shakira
Bailey

Ms Stephanie
Tierney

Chris Taylor

01:40PM

11
12

9

61.0
59.5

58.5
58.0

58.0

57.5

57.0

57.0

56.0

56.0

2 GORDON FAMILY TRUST COUNTRY STAMPEDE QUALIFIER
OPEN Handicap

1000 metres

01
02
04

05

06
07

08

11

Dehorned Unicorn(Rodney Hay)
Invahir(Pat Webster)
On Hold(Corey & Kylie Geran)

City Chick(Malcolm Bailey)

Flying Rupert(Kym Afford)
Sea Commits(Kym Afford)

Sutherland(Amanda Park)

Immortal Lass(Jason Hancock)

HEAT - BENCHMARK 55

1200 metres

01

Bee Two(Glenn Richardson)

$12500

$11000

Gary Geran
Ms Chloe Lowe

Ms Kayla
Barker

Ms Hannah
Phillips

Ms Kelly Gates
Ms Stephanie
Tierney

Ms Jade
Metcalfe

Ms Kayla
Johnston

Ms Kayla
Johnston

02:20PM

7
8
5

11

03:00PM

3

63.0
60.5
57.0

55.0

55.0
55.0

55.0

55.0

BURNETT AG SUPPLIES BURNETT TO THE BEACH SERIES -

63.5

02 Paballo(Trevor Thomas)

03  Richunclemoneybags(Stacey
Mesken)

Ms Kelly Gates
Ms Chloe Lowe

04 Field Agent(Stephanie Sixtus) Adam Spinks
05 Kirella Shores(Bob Murray) Ms Minonette
Kennedy

07 Mussel Lines(Graham Blake) Ms Hannah
Phillips

SEIDNER CATTLE CO QTIS Maiden Plate
1200 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

01 Reebar(Trevor Thomas) Ms Kayla
Johnston

02 Time To Turn(Bob Murray) Ms Minonette
Kennedy

04  Alvitar(Simon Elix) Chris Taylor
05 Blame The Bubbles(Darcy Short) Ms Stephanie
Tierney

06 Magic They Say(Amanda Park) Ms Jade
Metcalfe

07 Relatives(Corey & Kylie Geran) Ms Kayla
Barker

09 Secret Caviar(Grant Parker) Ms Shakira
Bailey

10  Sewn Up(Darryl Gardiner) Ms Chloe Lowe
11 Vampire Kisses(Melanie Finnigan) Ms Natalie
Morton

12 Chantilly Queen(Jason Hancock) Ms Hannah
Richardson

13 (EM)Tinkertino(Trevor Thomas) Ms Kelly Gates

GRAND HOTEL BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

1400 metres $10000
02 Hokkaido (NZ)(Rodney Hay) Ms Shakira
Bailey
03 Island Magic(Amanda Park) Ms Jade
Metcalfe
04 Mishani Reactor(Beau Gorman) Ms Kayla
Barker
05 Proponent(Amanda Park) Wayne
O'Connell

06 Xuanfeng(Corey & Kylie Geran) Ms Kelly Gates

6 59.5
59.0

N

(]

57.0
57.0

[ay

7 55.0

03:40PM
3 59.5

1 59.5

7 57.5
13 57.5

11 57.5

12 57.5

9 575

2 57.5
57.5

6 57.5

04:20PM

6 61.5

1 60.0

7 60.0

2 59.5

5 57.5

08 Master Drumer(Andrew Mead) Ms Kayla 3 55.0

Johnston




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




