Gayndah Saturday 11 October, 2025



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

	ARGA GRAZING CO RATINGS B	AND 0 - 50 Hand	•	02	Paballo(Trevor Thomas)	Ms Kelly Gates		59.5	08	Master Drumer(Andrew Mead)	Ms Kayla	3 55.0
100	0 metres \$10000		01:40PM	03	Richunclemoneybags(Stacey	Ms Chloe Lowe	2	59.0			Johnston	
01	Costa Catori(Debra Corbett)	Ms Kelly Gates	11 61.0		Mesken)		_					
02	Black Country(Jason Judge)	Ms Hannah	12 59.5	04	Field Agent(Stephanie Sixtus)	Adam Spinks		57.0				
		Richardson	6 50 5	05	Kirella Shores(Bob Murray)	Ms Minonette Kennedy	1	57.0				
03	Hey Pumpkin(Pat Webster)	Ms Chloe Lowe	6 58.5	07	Mussel Lines(Graham Blake)	Ms Hannah	7	55.0				
04	Craiglea Bronte(Krystle Johnston)	Ms Kayla Johnston	5 58.0	07	Plusser Lines(Granam Diake)	Phillips	,	33.0				
05 Daunting Instinct(Malcolm Bailey) Ms Hannah			2 58.0	4 SEI	DNER CATTLE CO QTIS Maiden F	Plate						
Phillips			1 575	120	00 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non	QTIS: \$5000	03	:40PM				
07	I'm A Chocoholic(Stephanie Sixtus)	Adam Spinks	1 57.5	01	Reebar(Trevor Thomas)	Ms Kayla Johnston	3	59.5				
08	Flawless Ambition(Bob Murray)	Ms Minonette Kennedy	4 57.0	02	Time To Turn(Bob Murray)	Ms Minonette Kennedy	1	59.5				
10	I'm Famous(Grant Parker)	Ms Shakira Bailey	3 57.0	04	Alvitar(Simon Elix)	Chris Taylor	7	57.5				
11	French Wish(Lyn Petersen)	Ms Stephanie	7 56.0	05	Blame The Bubbles(Darcy Short)	Ms Stephanie Tierney	13	57.5				
12	The Storm(Simon Elix)	Tierney Chris Taylor	9 56.0	06	Magic They Say(Amanda Park)	Ms Jade Metcalfe	11	57.5				
2 GORDON FAMILY TRUST COUNTRY STAMPEDE QUA OPEN Handicap			ALIFIER	07	Relatives(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Ms Kayla Barker	12	57.5				
1000 metres \$12500			02:20PM	09	Secret Caviar(Grant Parker)	Ms Shakira	9	57.5				
01	Dehorned Unicorn(Rodney Hay)	Gary Geran	7 63.0	0,5	Secret carran(crane rancer)	Bailey		3713				
02	Invahir(Pat Webster)	Ms Chloe Lowe	8 60.5	10	Sewn Up(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Chloe Lowe	2	57.5				
04	On Hold(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Ms Kayla Barker	5 57.0	11	Vampire Kisses(Melanie Finnigan)	Ms Natalie Morton	5	57.5				
05	City Chick(Malcolm Bailey)	Ms Hannah Phillips	11 55.0	12	Chantilly Queen(Jason Hancock)	Ms Hannah Richardson	4	55.0				
06	Flying Rupert(Kym Afford)	Ms Kelly Gates	3 55.0	13	(EM)Tinkertino(Trevor Thomas)	Ms Kelly Gates	6	57.5				
07	Sea Commits(Kym Afford)	Ms Stephanie	1 55.0	F 6D	AND HOTEL DENCHMARK COLLEGE	dias						
		Tierney	5 GRAND HOTEL BENCHMARK 60 Handicap 1400 metres \$10000					:20PM				
08	Sutherland(Amanda Park)	Ms Jade Metcalfe	6 55.0	02	Hokkaido (NZ)(Rodney Hay)	Ms Shakira		61.5				
11	Immortal Lass(Jason Hancock)	Ms Kayla Johnston	2 55.0	03	Island Magic(Amanda Park)	Bailey Ms Jade Metcalfe	1	60.0				
3 BURNETT AG SUPPLIES BURNETT TO THE BEACH SEI HEAT - BENCHMARK 55			ERIES -	04	Mishani Reactor(Beau Gorman)	Ms Kayla Barker	7	60.0				
	0 metres \$11000		03:00PM	05	Proponent(Amanda Park)	Wayne	2	59.5				
01	Bee Two(Glenn Richardson)	Ms Kayla	3 63.5			O'Connell						
		Johnston		06	Xuanfeng(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Ms Kelly Gates	5	57.5				

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.